INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
AP/ArmaFlex
Insulating mechanical equipment with
AP/ArmaFlex is one of the simplest and
most efficient measures to save energy,
reliably on a long term basis in
commercial and residential buildings.
Reliable, long-term condensation control//

[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(minimum)
[inch]
Item Primary content
[metric]
6 7 10 AP-09X006 352 m 6 7 10 AP-13X006 226 m
10 11 14 AP-09X010 280 m 10 11 14 AP-13X010 188 m
20 21 24 AP-09X020 156 m 12 13 16 AP-13X012 162 m
28 29 32 AP-09X028 98 m 15 16 19 AP-13X015 136 m
35 36 39 AP-09X035 84 m 20 21 24 AP-13X020 112 m
42 43 46 AP-09X042 60 m 22 23 26 AP-13X022 104 m
54 55 58 AP-09X054 54 m 28 29 32 AP-13X028 78 m
- - - - - 35 36 39 AP-13X035 60 m
- - - - - 43 44 47 AP-13X042 56 m
- - - - - 48 49 52 AP-13X048 40 m
- - - - - 54 55 58 AP-13X054 38 m
- - - - - 60 61 64 AP-13X060 36 m
- - - - - 67 68 71 AP-13X067 36 m
- - - - - 76 77 80 AP-13X076 28 m
- - - - - 80 81 84 AP-13X080 24 m
- - - - - 89 90 93 AP-13X089 20 m
- - - - - 108 109 115 AP-13X108 16 m
- - - - - 114 115 120 AP-13X114 14 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
32 mm ± 3 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Tube – standard. Black. Length: 2.0 m. AP/ArmaFlex tubes
19 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item Primary content
[metric]
6 7 10 AP-19X006 112 m 6 7 10 AP-25X006 60 m
10 11 14 AP-19X010 104 m 10 11 14 AP-25X010 54 m
12 13 16 AP-19X012 92 m 12 13 16 AP-25X012 50 m
15 16 19 AP-19X015 78 m 15 16 19 AP-25X015 48 m
20 21 24 AP-19X020 70 m 28 29 32 AP-25X028 HD 32 m
28 29 32 AP-19X028 HD 50 m 35 36 39 AP-25X035 HD 24 m
35 36 39 AP-19X035 HD 40 m 42 43 46 AP-25X042 HD 24 m
42 43 46 AP-19X042 HD 32 m 48 49 52 AP-25X048 HD 22 m
67 68 71 AP-19X067 20 m 60 61 64 AP-25X060 HD 18 m
76 77 80 AP-19X076 18 m 76 77 80 AP-25X076 HD 14 m
80 81 84 AP-19X080 16 m 80 81 84 AP-25X080 12 m
89 90 93 AP-19X089 16 m 89 90 93 AP-25X089 HD 12 m
108 109 114 AP-19X108 16 m 108 109 114 AP-25X108 12 m
Tube – standard. Black. Length: 2.0 m. AP/ArmaFlex tubes
19 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Item Primary content
[metric]
114 115 120 AP-19X114 10 m 114 115 120 AP-25X114 HD 8 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
32 mm ± 3 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Tube – standard. Black. Length: 2.0 m. AP/ArmaFlex tubes
32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter (minimum) [mm] Inner diameter (maximum) [mm] Item Primary content [metric]
10 11 14 AP-32X010 42 m
10 11 14 AP-32X010 36 m
12 13 16 AP-32X012 36 m
15 16 19 AP-32X015 34 m
22 23 26 AP-32X022 28 m
28 29 32 AP-32X028 24 m
35 36 39 AP-32X035 20 m
35 36 39 AP-32X035 HD 20 m
42 43 46 AP-32X042 18 m
42 43 46 AP-32X042 HD 18 m
48 49 52 AP-32X048 16 m
48 49 52 AP-32X048 HD 16 m
54 55 58 AP-32X054 12 m
60 61 64 AP-32X060 HD 12 m
60 61 64 AP-32X060 12 m
67 68 71 AP-32X067 12 m
76 77 80 AP-32X076 HD 10 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
19 - 25 mm ± 2,5 mm
32 mm ± 3 mm
Length tolerance ± 1,5 %
Roll - standard. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [mm] EAN Primary content [metric]
APS-09-99/E 9 1 23.5 7612207328202 23.5 m²
APS-13-99/E 13 1 17 7612207328219 17 m²
APS-25-99/E 25 1.15 9 10.35 m²
APS-32-99/E 32 1.15 7 8.05 m²
APS-38-99/E 38 1 6 7612207368598 6 m²
APS-50-99/E 50 1 4 4 m²
Other information
Roll - standard. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [mm] EAN Primary content [metric]
Thickness tolerance 3 - 6 mm ± 1.0 mm
9 - 19 mm ± 1.5 mm
> 19 mm ± 2.0 mm
Length tolerance + 5% - 1,5 %
Width tolerance ± 2 %
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] Primary content [metric]
APS-06-99/EA 6 1 34 34 m²
APS-09-99/EA 9 1 23.5 23.5 m²
APS-13-99/EA 13 1 17 17 m²
APS-19-99/EA 19 1 12 12 m²
APS-25-99/EA 25 1 9 9 m²
APS-32-99/EA 32 1 7 7 m²
APS-38-99/EA 38 1 6 6 m²
APS-50-99/EA 50 1 4 4 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3 - 6 mm ± 1.0 mm
9 - 19 mm ± 1.5 mm
> 19 mm ± 2.0 mm